
Case 3:18-bk-05665    Claim 210-1    Filed 01/17/19    Desc Main Document      Page 1 of 3



Case 3:18-bk-05665    Claim 210-1    Filed 01/17/19    Desc Main Document      Page 2 of 3



Case 3:18-bk-05665    Claim 210-1    Filed 01/17/19    Desc Main Document      Page 3 of 3



Case 3:18-bk-05665    Claim 210-1 Part 2    Filed 01/17/19    Desc Exhibit Service
 Agreement    Contract Amendment    and Invoices    Page 1 of 13



Case 3:18-bk-05665    Claim 210-1 Part 2    Filed 01/17/19    Desc Exhibit Service
 Agreement    Contract Amendment    and Invoices    Page 2 of 13



Case 3:18-bk-05665    Claim 210-1 Part 2    Filed 01/17/19    Desc Exhibit Service
 Agreement    Contract Amendment    and Invoices    Page 3 of 13



Case 3:18-bk-05665    Claim 210-1 Part 2    Filed 01/17/19    Desc Exhibit Service
 Agreement    Contract Amendment    and Invoices    Page 4 of 13



Case 3:18-bk-05665    Claim 210-1 Part 2    Filed 01/17/19    Desc Exhibit Service
 Agreement    Contract Amendment    and Invoices    Page 5 of 13



Case 3:18-bk-05665    Claim 210-1 Part 2    Filed 01/17/19    Desc Exhibit Service
 Agreement    Contract Amendment    and Invoices    Page 6 of 13



Case 3:18-bk-05665    Claim 210-1 Part 2    Filed 01/17/19    Desc Exhibit Service
 Agreement    Contract Amendment    and Invoices    Page 7 of 13



Case 3:18-bk-05665    Claim 210-1 Part 2    Filed 01/17/19    Desc Exhibit Service
 Agreement    Contract Amendment    and Invoices    Page 8 of 13



Case 3:18-bk-05665    Claim 210-1 Part 2    Filed 01/17/19    Desc Exhibit Service
 Agreement    Contract Amendment    and Invoices    Page 9 of 13



Case 3:18-bk-05665    Claim 210-1 Part 2    Filed 01/17/19    Desc Exhibit Service
 Agreement    Contract Amendment    and Invoices    Page 10 of 13



Case 3:18-bk-05665    Claim 210-1 Part 2    Filed 01/17/19    Desc Exhibit Service
 Agreement    Contract Amendment    and Invoices    Page 11 of 13



Case 3:18-bk-05665    Claim 210-1 Part 2    Filed 01/17/19    Desc Exhibit Service
 Agreement    Contract Amendment    and Invoices    Page 12 of 13



Case 3:18-bk-05665    Claim 210-1 Part 2    Filed 01/17/19    Desc Exhibit Service
 Agreement    Contract Amendment    and Invoices    Page 13 of 13



MIDDLE DISTRICT OF TENNESSEE 
Claims Register 

3:18-bk-05665 Curae Health Inc.  
Judge: Charles M Walker  Chapter: 11

Office: Nashville        Last Date to file claims: 01/21/2019

Trustee:   Last Date to file (Govt): 
Creditor:          (6823843)   
CMS IMAGING, INC. 
c/o Laura Thomas 
4050 Azalea Dr. 
N Charleston, SC 29405            

Claim No: 210 
Original Filed 
Date: 01/17/2019 
Original Entered 
Date: 01/17/2019 

Status:  
Filed by: CR  
Entered by: BARRY JAMES 
GAMMONS  
Modified:  

 Amount claimed: $36447.97            
 

History:  
Details 210-

1 

01/17/2019 Claim #210 filed by CMS IMAGING, INC., Amount claimed: $36447.97 
(GAMMONS, BARRY ) 

 

Description:   

Remarks:   

Claims Register Summary 

Case Name: Curae Health Inc.  
Case Number: 3:18-bk-05665 
Chapter: 11 
Date Filed: 08/24/2018 
Total Number Of Claims: 1 

Total Amount Claimed*   $36447.97 

Total Amount Allowed*     

*Includes general unsecured claims 
 
The values are reflective of the data entered. Always refer to claim documents for actual 
amounts.  

 Claimed Allowed

Secured 

Priority 

Administrative

 


